NCRMAN UTILITIES AUTHORITY
CITY OF NORMAN
CLEVELAND COUNTY, OKLAHOMA

Page 1 of 2

DATE: June 27, 2013
FIELD CHANGE NO.: 1 ,
CONTRACT NO.: Contract # K-1213-65
PROJECT: Applecreek Waterline Project
CONTRACTOR: Central Contracting Services, In

17300 S Sunnylane

Norman, OK 73700

Contract Time Contract Amount
ORIGINAL: 150 calendar days $373.840.00
PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDERS: 0 calendar days $0.00
THIS CHANGE ORDER: 0 calendar days -$11,300.00
REVISED AMOUNT: 150 calendar days $362,540.00
ORIGINAL START DATE: April 21,2013
ORIGINAL COMPLETION DATE: September 18, 2013
PREVIOUS COMPLETION DATE:  September 18, 2013
NEW COMPLETICN DATE: September 18, 2013

DESCRIPTION: $ Increase $ Decrease

Additional Scope of Work 0.00
Change in Bid Quantities -11,300.00

SUBMITTED BY
CONTRACTOR:

RECOMMENDED BY
PROJECT ENGINEER:

ACCEPTED BY
NORMAN UTILITIES AUTHORITY:

ACCEPTED BY
NORMAN UTILITIES AUTHORITY:

[1\ rm - ;/&% ~— Date:

C Coftratting Services, Inc.

Date:
Jim C. Spexk, P.H. , Capital Projects Engineer

-
‘;13”{“259” Date: + § =2/ [ -

City_Attorney

Date:

Cindy Rosenthal, Norman Utilities Authority



Change Order No. 1

Contract # K-1213-65

Central Contracting Services, Inc.
17300 S Sunnylane

Norman, OK 73700

Item 1: Adjust "as Bid to "as Buillt” quantities.

Bid Item Description
Additions
34 Remove and Replace Hot Mix Asphalt Concrete (HAC) Pavement

35 IRemovaI and Replacement of Existing High-Early P.C. Concrete Drive

36 Removal and Replacement of Existing Sidewalk

Total Decrease

Quantity

-600
200
-50

Unit Price

$31.00
$45.00
$34.00

Page 2 of 2

Total Price
-$18,600.00
$9,000.00
-$1,700.00

-$11,300.00




